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Bus 48 Ospedale San Luigi (Orbassano) - via Orbassano 
(Borgaretto)

Go to website

Direction
Fermata 2545 - Fratelli Bandiera — Fermata 1145 - Os-
pedale SAN Luigi Cap

19 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 2545 - Fratelli Bandiera

Fermata 2544 - Fratelli Bandiera Sud

Fermata 2546 - Galilei

Fermata 3459 - Borgaretto N.56

Fermata 3461 - Borgaretto N.13

Fermata 2922 - DE Nicola

Fermata 2920 - Fermi

Fermata 2919 - Fermi

Fermata 2921 - DE Nicola

Fermata 287 - Cavour

Fermata 288 - Dolci

Fermata 290 - Risorgimento

Fermata 2958 - Risorgimento Est

Fermata 2956 - Aosta

Fermata 2954 - Bottone

Fermata 2952 - Colombo

Fermata 2950 - Gonzole

Fermata 2948 - Caserma Brevi

Fermata 1145 - Ospedale SAN Luigi Cap

Route schedule
Fermata 2545 - Fratelli Bandiera — Fermata 1145 - Os-
pedale SAN Luigi Cap

Monday 05:19-21:29

Tuesday 05:19-21:29

Wednesday 05:19-21:29

Thursday 05:19-21:29

Friday 05:19-21:29

Saturday 05:19-21:05

Sunday 05:19-21:10

Route info

Direction: Fermata 2545 - Fratelli Bandiera

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min
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Direction
Fermata 1145 - Ospedale SAN Luigi Cap — Fermata 1097 
- Stupinigi

23 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 1145 - Ospedale SAN Luigi Cap

Fermata 2951 - Gonzole

Fermata 2953 - Colombo

Fermata 2955 - Bottone

Fermata 2959 - Risorgimento Est

Fermata 291 - Risorgimento

Fermata 289 - Dolci

Fermata 286 - Cavour

Fermata 2922 - DE Nicola

Fermata 2920 - Fermi

Fermata 2919 - Fermi

Fermata 2921 - DE Nicola

Fermata 3462 - Borgaretto N.27

Fermata 3460 - Borgaretto N.18

Fermata 2548 - Togliatti Ovest

Fermata 2571 - Matteotti

Fermata 2550 - Orbassano

Fermata 2549 - Togliatti Est

Fermata 2547 - Galilei

Fermata 2545 - Fratelli Bandiera

Fermata 1084 - Stupinigi

Fermata 1066 - Istituto Maxwell

Fermata 1097 - Stupinigi

Route schedule
Fermata 1145 - Ospedale SAN Luigi Cap — Fermata 1097 
- Stupinigi

Monday 05:00-21:04

Tuesday 05:00-21:04

Wednesday 05:00-21:04

Thursday 05:00-21:04

Friday 05:00-21:04

Saturday 05:00-20:40

Sunday 05:00-20:45

Route info

Direction: Fermata 1145 - Ospedale SAN Luigi Cap

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Direction
Fermata 1097 - Stupinigi — Fermata 1145 - Ospedale SAN 
Luigi Cap

30 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 1097 - Stupinigi

Fermata 3112 - Stupinigi

Fermata 2555 - Prunotto

Fermata 1065 - Pallavicino

Fermata 1084 - Stupinigi

Fermata 1085 - Torino

Fermata 1088 - DON Minzoni

Fermata 1089 - Gorizia

Fermata 2544 - Fratelli Bandiera Sud

Fermata 2546 - Galilei

Fermata 2548 - Togliatti Ovest

Fermata 2571 - Matteotti

Fermata 2550 - Orbassano

Fermata 2549 - Togliatti Est

Fermata 3459 - Borgaretto N.56

Fermata 3461 - Borgaretto N.13

Fermata 2922 - DE Nicola

Fermata 2920 - Fermi

Fermata 2919 - Fermi

Fermata 2921 - DE Nicola

Fermata 287 - Cavour

Fermata 288 - Dolci

Fermata 290 - Risorgimento

Fermata 2958 - Risorgimento Est

Route schedule
Fermata 1097 - Stupinigi — Fermata 1145 - Ospedale SAN 
Luigi Cap

Monday 07:51-14:20

Tuesday 07:51-14:20

Wednesday 07:51-14:20

Thursday 07:51-14:20

Friday 07:51-14:20

Saturday 07:51-11:38

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fermata 1097 - Stupinigi

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-48-1401342305-2731748657


Fermata 2956 - Aosta

Fermata 2954 - Bottone

Fermata 2952 - Colombo

Fermata 2950 - Gonzole

Fermata 2948 - Caserma Brevi

Fermata 1145 - Ospedale SAN Luigi Cap

48 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Beinasco

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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